
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
13 

40 

75 

53 

510 

85 

519 

64 

513 

99 

124 

11 

91 

133 

127 

315 

316 

79 

63 

25 

10 

54 

322 

52 

120 

111 

557 

563 

Name 
BINKS Christopher 

FAYET Paul Jose 

MAMOULAS Savvas 

GURY Damien 

BERTUCCIOLI Filippo 

MOCHAO Michael 

DIURNI Lorenzo 

MOULD Gareth 

BUCCIONI Roberto 

PANTELIDAKIS Mihalis 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

BHOGAL Ranjit 

NEAGLE Glen William 

THOMAIER Rob 

SYCZYNSKI Edward 

KEUNEN Patrick 

LENOIR Claude 

MAVROKOSTAS Kostantinos 

KOEHRING Thomas 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

BETTINGTON Mark 

HARDEEP Sehra 

PAGLIALUNGA Marco 

GURDEEP Sehra 

SIRA Revinder 

ROZENBERG Alex 

TOGNETTI Emilio 

VERNI Mattia 

Best Tm 
2:25.478 

2:25.840 

2:30.432 

2:30.723 

2:30.785 

2:30.843 

2:33.334 

2:35.318 

2:35.411 

2:36.302 

2:37.124 

2:37.957 

2:39.306 

2:39.657 

2:41.440 

2:42.989 

2:43.407 

2:45.392 

2:47.689 

2:52.977 

2:53.174 

2:58.723 

2:59.593 

3:03.764 

3:03.855 

3:07.330 

In Lap 
5 

7 

6 

6 

2 

3 

6 

7 

3 

3 

6 

6 

2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.362 

4.954 

5.245 

5.307 

5.365 

7.856 

9.840 

9.933 

10.824 

11.646 

12.479 

13.828 

14.179 

15.962 

17.511 

17.929 

19.914 

22.211 

27.499 

27.696 

33.245 

34.115 

38.286 

38.377 

41.852 

Gap 

0.362 

4.592 

0.291 

0.062 

0.058 

2.491 

1.984 

0.093 

0.891 

0.822 

0.833 

1.349 

0.351 

1.783 

1.549 

0.418 

1.985 

2.297 

5.288 

0.197 

5.549 

0.870 

4.171 

0.091 

3.475 

Laps 
7 

8 

6 

6 

2 

3 

6 

7 

3 

4 

7 

6 

4 

3 

6 

5 

7 

4 

6 

2 

2 

6 

4 

6 

5 

5 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/09/2025 09:22:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 23 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:51 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/09/2025 09:00 


